
SCHS Drama August 2025 – THE ADDAMS FAMILY 
This August calendar is blank, printable and contains US holidays.  Courtesy of WinCalendar.com 
 

◄ Jul 2025 August  2025 Sep 2025 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
3:30p INFO MEETING and  

CREW INTERVIEWS 

20  
VOCAL and DANCE  

AUDITIONS 
3:30p-7p 

21  
CALLBACKS 

3:30p-5 – vocal 
5-6:30 - reading 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
READ-THRU 
All cast/crew 

3:30 
 

29  
1st MUSIC REHEARSAL 

3:30-6:00  
Home game 

30  
Paint Stage 

10am 

31  
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September 2025 
This September calendar is blank, printable and contains US holidays.  Courtesy of WinCalendar.com 
 

◄ Aug 2025 September  2025 Oct 2025 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 Labor Day 

 
2  

No Rehearsal 
3  

CREW DAY  
4  

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

3:30-5:30 
 

5  
MUSIC 

REHEARSAL 
3:30-6:00 

Home game 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
MUSIC 

REHEARSAL 
3:30-6 

 

9  
MUSIC 

REHEARSAL 
3:30-6 

 
PARENT MEETING 6:30 

10  
Crew Day 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

3:30-6 
 

11  
MUSIC 

REHEARSAL 
3:30-6 

 

12 CHOREO INTENSIVE  
Act 1 3:30-7 

When You’re an Addamsp.1-6 
One Normal Night p. 26-31 

(some blocking too with me) 
But Love ,Reprise #1, #2 ? 

Full Disclosure 
(HOME GAME) 

13 CHOREO INTENSIVE 
9am-5pm 

Act 1 – AUX GYM 
When You’re an Addamsp.1-6 

One Normal Night p. 26-31 
(some blocking too with me) 

But Love Reprise #1, #2 ? 
Full Disclosure 

RECORD SHOW in TC 8am -3pm 

14  
 

15  
MUSIC 

REHEARSAL 
3:30-6:00 

 

16     Blocking 3:30-6:30 
Sc. 1- p.1,6-7 
Sc. 2 – p.8-16 
Two things 

Festers Manifesto 
Wednesdays growing up 

Trapped 
Sc. 3 p.17-25 Pulled 

One Normal Night – pt.1 
Review p. 26-31 

17  
Crew Day 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

3:30-6 

18  
Choreo Review 

3:30-6:30 

19  
Run /Review 
Sc.1-Sc. 4 

 

20  
CAPPIES TRAINING 

DAY 

21  
 

22  
MUSIC 

REHEARSAL 
3:30-6:30 

23     Blocking 3:30-6:30 
Sc. 5 – p. 32-41 

But Love Reptrise #1 
Sc. 6 – p.42-43 

But Love Reprise #2 
Sc. 7 p. 44-50 

Secrets 
Sc. 9 – pg. 51-54 
Gome’s What If 
Sc. 10 – p. 55-56 

Sc. 11- 57-60 What if #11 

24  
Crew Day 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

3:30-6 
 

25  
Choreo Review 

3:30-6:30 

26  
NO REHEARSAL 

 
Homecoming  
Parade/Game 

27  
Homecoming Dance 

 
BUILD/REHEARSAL DAY 

 

28  
 

29  
MUSIC 

REHEARSAL 
3:30-6:30 

 

30   
Stumble Through 

Act 1 
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October 2025 – SCHS DRAMA ADDAMS FAMILY 
This October calendar is blank, printable and contains US holidays.  Downloaded from WinCalendar.com 
 

◄ Sep 2025 October  2025 Nov 2025 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

CREW DAY 
2  

CHOREO  
REVIEW DAY 

3:30-6:30 

3 CHOREO INTENSIVE  
3:30-7:30 

Just Around the Corner 
Moon and Me 

Tango De Amor 
Bows – Wedding/Bows 

4 CHOREO INTENSIVE 
9am-5pm 

Just Around the Corner 
Moon and Me 

Tango De Amor 
Bows – Wedding/Bows 

5  
 

6  
MUSIC 

REHEARSAL 
3:30-6:30 

 

7 Blocking ACT 2  3:30-6:30 
Sc. 1 – p. 74-76 
Sc. 2 – p. 77-78   

Just around the corner 
Sc.3 – p.82-83 

Sc. 4-p.84 Moon and Me 
Sc. 5 – p.86-89 

Happy/Sad 
Sc. 6 – 90-98 

Crazier Than You 

8  
CREW DAY 

9  
CHOREO  

REVIEW DAY 
3:30-6:30 

10  
Review Act 2 

Sc. 1-6 

11  
BUILD DAY/ 

REHEARSAL DAY 

12  
 

13          MUSIC –  
Sweeten Tracks 

When You’re an Addams 
One Normal Night 

But Love 
Secrets 

Full Disclosure 
Just around the Corner 

Moon and Me 
Finale/Bows 

14 Block ACT 2 3:30-6:30 
 

Sc.7- p. 99-100 
Sc.8 – 101-103 

Not Today 
Sc. 9 – p.105-108 
Let’s Live/Tango 

Sc. 10 – p. 109-117 
Move toward Darkness 

Finale 

15  
Stumble Thru  

Act 2  
3:30-6:30 

 
Crew leads and 
 All cast called 

16  
CHOREO  

REVIEW DAY 
3:30-6:30 

17  
 

18  
No rehearsal 

19  
 

20  
RUN ACT 1 

All cast/crew called 

21  
RUN ACT 2 

All cast/crew called 

22  
RUN ACT 1 

All cast/crew called 
 

23  
CHOREO  

REVIEW DAY 
3:30-6:30 

24  
 

(HOME GAME SENIOR NIGHT) 
 

25  
No rehearsal 

26  
 

27  
SET LOAD-IN 
CREW DAY!!! 

 
Spacing with cast 

Time TBA 

28  
RUN ACT 2 

DRESS 
3:30-6:30 

All cast and crew 

29  
RUN ACT 1 

DRESS 
3:30-6:30 

All Cast and Crew 

30  
RUN SHOW 
Dress rehearsal 

3:30-8:30 
All cast and crew 

Dinner 

31 Halloween 
 

No rehearsal 
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November 2025 – SCHS Drama Addams Family 
This November calendar is blank, printable and contains US holidays.  Downloaded from WinCalendar.com 
 

◄ Oct 2025 November  2025 Dec 2025 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

BUILD DAY/ 
TECH REHEARSAL DAY 

Cue to cue  
10am-5pm 

2  
Load-in risers? 

3 NO SCHOOL- Load-in risers 
Tech rehearsal 

All cast and crew 
3:30-8:30p 

Dinner 

4         
Tech rehearsal 
All Cast and Crew 

3:30-8:30p 
Dinner 

 

5  
Tech rehearsal 
All Cast and Crew 

3:30-8:30p 
Dinner 

 

6  
OPENING 

NIGHT 
4pm call 

7pm show 

7  
SHOW NIGHT 
4:30pm call 
7pm show 

8  
BAND COMPETITION 

NO SHOW 

9  
 

10  
Day off! 

11  
No school 

 

12  
PICK-UP rehearsal 

3:30 

13  
SHOW  
NIGHT  

4:30pm call 

14  
SHOW  
NIGHT  

4:30pm call 

15  2 show day - 12p call 
2pm matinee 

7pm show 
Cast party 

16  
Risers strike 
Set strike? 

17  
Mandatory 

Strike 3:30p 
 

18  
Mandantory 
Strike 3:30p 

 

19  
Mandatory 

Strike 3:30p 
 

20  
 

21  
THANKSGIVING BREAK 

begins 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27 Thanksgiving Day 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
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December 2025 – SPRING MUSICAL AUDITIONS 
This December calendar is blank, printable and contains US holidays.  Courtesy of WinCalendar.com 
 

◄ Nov 2025 December  2025 Jan 2026 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Auditions for  

spring musical 

9  
Auditions for  

spring musical 

10  
Auditions for  

spring musical 

11  
Auditions for  

spring musical 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21 Start of Winter (Winter 
Solstice) 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 Christmas 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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