SCHS Drama August 2025 — THE ADDAMS FAMILY This August calendar is blank, printable and contains US holidays. Courtesy of **WinCalendar.com**

August 2025 August 2025 Sep 2025 ▶						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri 1	Sat 2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19 3:30p INFO MEETING and CREW INTERVIEWS	VOCAL and DANCE AUDITIONS 3:30p-7p	CALLBACKS 3:30p-5 – vocal 5-6:30 - reading	22	23
24	25	26	27	28 READ-THRU All cast/crew 3:30	29 1st MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6:00 Home game	Paint Stage 10am
31		,		•		

Calendars with US Holidays Oct 2025, 2025 Calendar, Printable Calendar

September 2025
This September calendar is blank, printable and contains US holidays. Courtesy of **WinCalendar.com**

■ Aug 2025		S	eptember 20	025		Oct 2025 ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 Labor Day	2 No Rehearsal	3 CREW DAY	MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-5:30	MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6:00 Home game	6
7	8 MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6	9 MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6 PARENT MEETING 6:30	Crew Day MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6	MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6	12 CHOREO INTENSIVE Act 1 3:30-7 When You're an Addamsp.1-6 One Normal Night p. 26-31 (some blocking too with me) But Love ,Reprise #1, #2 ? Full Disclosure (HOME GAME)	13 CHOREO INTENSIVE 9am-5pm Act 1 – AUX GYM When You're an Addamsp.1-6 One Normal Night p. 26-31 (some blocking too with me) But Love Reprise #1, #2? Full Disclosure RECORD SHOW in TC 8am -3pm
14	MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6:00	16 Blocking 3:30-6:30 Sc. 1- p.1,6-7 Sc. 2 - p.8-16 Two things Festers Manifesto Wednesdays growing up Trapped Sc. 3 p.17-25 Pulled One Normal Night - pt.1 Review p. 26-31	Crew Day MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6	Choreo Review 3:30-6:30	Run /Review Sc.1-Sc. 4	20 CAPPIES TRAINING DAY
21	MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6:30	23 Blocking 3:30-6:30 Sc. 5 – p. 32-41 But Love Reptrise #1 Sc. 6 – p.42-43 But Love Reprise #2 Sc. 7 p. 44-50 Secrets Sc. 9 – pg. 51-54 Gome's What If Sc. 10 – p. 55-56 Sc. 11 - 57-60 What if #11	Crew Day MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6	25 Choreo Review 3:30-6:30	26 NO REHEARSAL Homecoming Parade/Game	Homecoming Dance BUILD/REHEARSAL DAY
28	MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6:30	30 Stumble Through Act 1		•		Oct 2025 Nov 2025 Dec 2025

More Calendars from WinCalendar: Oct 2025, Nov 2025, Dec 2025

October 2025 – SCHS DRAMA ADDAMS FAMILY

This October calendar is blank, printable and contains US holidays. Downloaded from **WinCalendar.com**

■ Sep 2025			October 202	5		Nov 2025 ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 CREW DAY	CHOREO REVIEW DAY 3:30-6:30	3 CHOREO INTENSIVE 3:30-7:30 Just Around the Corner Moon and Me Tango De Amor Bows – Wedding/Bows	4 CHOREO INTENSIVE 9am-5pm Just Around the Corner Moon and Me Tango De Amor Bows – Wedding/Bows
5	MUSIC REHEARSAL 3:30-6:30	7 Blocking ACT 2 3:30-6:30 Sc. 1 – p. 74-76 Sc. 2 – p. 77-78 Just around the corner Sc.3 – p.82-83 Sc. 4-p.84 Moon and Me Sc. 5 – p.86-89 Happy/Sad Sc. 6 – 90-98 Crazier Than You	8 CREW DAY	9 CHOREO REVIEW DAY 3:30-6:30	10 Review Act 2 Sc. 1-6	BUILD DAY/ REHEARSAL DAY
12	13 MUSIC – Sweeten Tracks When You're an Addams One Normal Night But Love Secrets Full Disclosure Just around the Corner Moon and Me Finale/Bows	14 Block ACT 2 3:30-6:30 Sc.7- p. 99-100 Sc.8 – 101-103 Not Today Sc. 9 – p.105-108 Let's Live/Tango Sc. 10 – p. 109-117 Move toward Darkness Finale	Stumble Thru Act 2 3:30-6:30 Crew leads and All cast called	CHOREO REVIEW DAY 3:30-6:30	17	18 No rehearsal
19	20 RUN ACT 1 All cast/crew called	21 RUN ACT 2 All cast/crew called	RUN ACT 1 All cast/crew called	CHOREO REVIEW DAY 3:30-6:30	24 (HOME GAME SENIOR NIGHT)	25 No rehearsal
26	SET LOAD-IN CREW DAY!!! Spacing with cast Time TBA	RUN ACT 2 DRESS 3:30-6:30 All cast and crew	RUN ACT 1 DRESS 3:30-6:30 All Cast and Crew	RUN SHOW Dress rehearsal 3:30-8:30 All cast and crew Dinner	31 Halloween No rehearsal	

More Calendars: Nov 2025, Dec 2025, 2025

$November\ 2025-SCHS\ Drama\ Addams\ Family$ This November calendar is blank, printable and contains US holidays. Downloaded from **WinCalendar.com**

✓ Oct 2025		N	ovember 20	25		Dec 2025 ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						BUILD DAY/ TECH REHEARSAL DAY Cue to cue 10am-5pm
Load-in risers?	3 NO SCHOOL- Load-in risers Tech rehearsal All cast and crew 3:30-8:30p Dinner	Tech rehearsal All Cast and Crew 3:30-8:30p Dinner	Tech rehearsal All Cast and Crew 3:30-8:30p Dinner	OPENING NIGHT 4pm call 7pm show	7 SHOW NIGHT 4:30pm call 7pm show	8 BAND COMPETITION NO SHOW
9	10 Day off!	11 No school	PICK-UP rehearsal 3:30	SHOW NIGHT 4:30pm call	SHOW NIGHT 4:30pm call	15 2 show day - 12p call 2pm matinee 7pm show Cast party
Risers strike Set strike?	Mandatory Strike 3:30p	Mandantory Strike 3:30p	Mandatory Strike 3:30p	20	21 THANKSGIVING BREAK begins	22
23	24	25	26	27 Thanksgiving Day	28	29
30				1	1	

Calendars with US Holidays Jan 2026, 2025 Calendar, Printable Calendar

December 2025 – SPRING MUSICAL AUDITIONS

This December calendar is blank, printable and contains US holidays. Courtesy of **WinCalendar.com**

Nov 2025						
Sun	Mon	Tue 2	Wed 3	Thu 4	Fri 5	Sat 6
			3	7	3	U
7	8 Auditions for spring musical	9 Auditions for spring musical	Auditions for spring musical	11 Auditions for spring musical	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21 Start of Winter (Winter Solstice)	22	23	24	25 Christmas	26	27
28	29	30	31			

Calendars with US Holidays Feb 2026, 2025 Calendar, Printable Calendar